Place

OA First Name
Kameron
Bradley
Andrew
Brandy
Mike
Jake
Matthew
Neil
Anthony
John
Scott
Frank
jeff
Steven
Mazel
Kyle
Craig
Eric

Sky
Danielle
Clay
jill
Terry
Coen
Emily
Travis
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Last Name
Ulmer
Bogdan
Fletcher
Bengoechea
Carlson
Perry
Gunn
Paprocki
Bunt

Twa
Schneider
Morris
buckingham
Ward
Sievers
Wieland
Hicks
Reynolds
Logan
Nestor
Landry
adelstein
Rousset
Jardine
Blake
Casch

Les Bois 2011
10K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
156
22
55
17
180
186
66
115
28
155
174
105
27
158
136
191
189
120
94
109
90

125
78
19
35

Place
Div Division

1 Age20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
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Place
Gender
1
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Gender
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Chip Time
32:56.227
33:18.459
35:37.000
35:45.594
36:10.450
37:01.649
38:34.505
40:41.982
40:54.328
41:19.842
41:38.015
41:55.312
41:54.569
42:06.347
44.01.777
44:03.794
44:08.220
44:43.807
45:25.004
45:44.195
46:09.164
46:23.329
46:28.676
46:31.383
46:37.469
46:22.363

Gun Time
32:57.765
33:20.000
35:37.000
35:45.594
36:12.560
37:04.505
38:34.505
40:45.940
40:54.328
41:22.572
41:40.130
41:59.860
42:06.070
42:06.347
44:03.364
44.:08.319
44:12.163
44:46.580
45:27.108
45:53.746
46:13.671
46:23.329
46:32.650
46:34.138
46:37.469
46:37.960
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Les Bois 2011
10K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender ChipTime GunTime

27 Shannon Galinat 58 4  Age 30-39 23 M 46:42.105 46:47.389
28 Travis Humkey 76 13 Age 20-29 24 M 46:44.600 46:47.965
29 Mike Myers 176 4  Age 40-49 25 M 46:44.338  46:50.880
30 Woody Sobey 142 14 Age 20-29 26 M 46:52.192 46:58.964
31 Tiedji Baker 13 2 Age40-49 5 F 47:03.752 47:07.048
32 Leone Rusher 126 3 Age40-49 6 F 47:09.622 47:12.900
33 Shane Cole 40 5 Age30-39 27 M 47:38.579 47:40.841
34 Jim Culpepper 44 3 Age50-59 28 M 47:58.362 47:58.362
35 Matt Fowler 56 6 Age30-39 29 M 48:16.589 48:16.589
36 Jena Schildhauer 131 2 Age20-29 7 F 48:15.011 48:17.099
37 Galen McGuinness 101 15 Age 20-29 30 M 48:23.681 48:29.623
38 Jeff Logan 95 7 Age30-39 31 M 48:28.731  48:33.219
39 Tom Mortensen 106 5 Age40-49 32 M 48:39.393  48:46.500
40 Stacey Galinat 57 3  Age30-39 8 F 48:58.125 49:03.075
41 Yozora Tadehara 148 3  Age20-29 9 F 48:53.880 49:10.019
42 Adra Cooper 41 4  Age 20-29 10 F 49:30.859  49:30.859
43  Patrick Barfield 15 4  Age 50-59 33 M 49:57.887 50:18.848
44  Tyler Coburn 39 16 Age 20-29 34 M 50:36.809 50:46.890
45 Jennifer Griggs 64 4 Age 30-39 11 F 50:45.663 50:49.922
46 Jason Jones 81 8 Age30-39 35 M 51:05.038 51:08.993
47 Bow Angemi 8 9 Age30-39 36 M 50:56.074 51:15.869
48 Robert Aby 1 1 Age60-69 37 M 51:07.470 51:20.175
49 Claire Gudmundsen 65 5 Age30-39 12 F 51:32.296  51:40.700
50 Ted Bracke 23 6 Age40-49 38 M 51:48.510 51:52.420
51 Michelle Ott 112 5 Age20-29 13 F 51:56.569 52:03.689
52 Peter Ott 113 17 Age 20-29 39 M 51:58.151  52:04.720
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Les Bois 2011
10K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender ChipTime GunTime

53 Curt Erskine 50 7 Age 40-49 40 M 52:11.426 52:15.440
54 Timothy Blake 21 8 Age 40-49 41 M 52:17.349 52:17.349
55 Casey Crowley 43 6 Age20-29 14 F 52:11.063 52:18.772
56 Carrie Caron 31 6 Age30-39 15 F 52:24.266  52:35.735
57 David Araujo 10 10 Age 30-39 42 M 52:22.447 52:39.268
58 andrew woolf 169 11 Age 30-39 43 M 52:33.488 52:48.558
59 Kathleen Romito 181 4  Age 40-49 16 F 52:42.071 52:55.448
60 Kent Ness 108 5 Age50-59 44 M 53:06.416 53:13.001
61 Jodi Meine 102 7 Age 30-39 17 F 53:09.744 53:17.491
62 Jarrod Torkelson 153 18 Age 20-29 45 M 53:17.495 53:17.495
63 wayne marion 96 9 Age40-49 46 M 53:09.080 53:21.809
64 Melissa Richeson Gallegos 122 8 Age 30-39 18 F 53:02.156  53:30.088
65 Ciro Gaona 59 10 Age 40-49 47 M 53:40.933 53:53.996
66 Pam Gaona 60 5 Age40-49 19 F 53:54.000 53:54.000
67 Adam Curran 45 19 Age 20-29 48 M 53:49.928 53:55.891
68 John Aldape 5 12 Age 30-39 49 M 54:00.819 54:04.713
69 David Rojas 124 13 Age 30-39 50 M 54:09.277 54:19.314
70 Jim Greer 62 11 Age 40-49 51 M 54:09.841 54:19.328
71 Martin Ward 187 14 Age 30-39 52 M 54:03.710 54:29.079
72  Matthew Eastman 48 20 Age 20-29 53 M 54:41.463 54:52.075
73 Cathy King 84 9 Age30-39 20 F 54:53.051 54:56.998
74 Cheriene Dinoia 47 6 Age40-49 21 F 54:57.443  54:57.443
75 Kelly Blake 20 1 Agel5-19 22 F 54:58.563 54:58.563
76 Cindy Walker 157 7 Age 40-49 23 F 54:59.764  55:06.867
77 david tuttle 154 2 Age 60-69 54 M 55:38.179  55:43.394
78 kim poulson 118 10 Age 30-39 24 F 55:26.138 55:51.059
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Les Bois 2011
10K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender ChipTime GunTime

79 Chaunce Dolan 182 15 Age30-39 55 M 55:26.700  55:51.519
80 Susan Bradley 24 1 Age50-59 25 F 56:02.385 56:08.990
81 Karla Escobedo 51 7 Age20-29 26 F 55:58.611 56:12.043
82 Danelle Martell 98 11 Age 30-39 27 F 56:09.406 56:18.377
83 Rosalinda Salazar 129 8 Age 20-29 28 F 56:31.481 56:31.481
84 Richard Cartner 33 3 Age60-69 56 M 56:33.209  56:33.209
85 tom little 93 6 Age50-59 57 M 56:55.035 56:59.909
86 John Smetana 140 21 Age 20-29 58 M 56:47.955 57:01.894
87 Melody Hayward 190 9 Age20-29 29 F 56:49.640 57:02.418
88 kylene clark 37 10 Age 20-29 30 F 57:11.449 57:11.449
89 Dominique Avery 12 11 Age 20-29 31 F 57:13.906 57:20.480
90 Alaina Sagan 128 12 Age 20-29 32 F 57:20.099 57:23.399
91 Christopher Quijano 185 12 Age 40-49 59 M 57:17.131 57:31.621
92 Angela Kerber 83 8 Age 40-49 33 F 57:19.562 57:33.632
93 Lacey Sinn 137 13 Age 20-29 34 F 57:35.193 57:45.810
94 Megan McCarren 100 12 Age 30-39 35 F 57:44.645 58:06.660
95 Michele Kozel 88 9 Age40-49 36 F 58:12.546  58:12.546
96 Jenny Staples 143 13  Age 30-39 37 F 58:00.523  58:17.998
97 Makinsey Salazar 130 2  Age15-19 38 F 58:08.470 58:24.767
98 Lisa Hayes 179 10 Age 40-49 39 F 58:12.483  58:26.371
99 Malissa Meyer 104 11 Age 40-49 40 F 58:22.205 58:41.429
100 Heather Hill 73 12 Age 40-49 41 F 58:33.387 58:51.456
101 Lora Seabaugh 132 14 Age 30-39 42 F 58:33.147 58:51.911
102 Rosa Araujo 11 15 Age30-39 43 F 58:41.301 58:58.118
103 Steven Dahms 46 13 Age 40-49 60 M 58:50.386  59:05.389
104 Chris Zimmer 173 14 Age 40-49 61 M 59:14.169 59:14.169
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Place
OA
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

First Name
Trina
Julie
Matt
Brad
Lynette
Lynne
Gretchen
Gerry
James
Katie
Julie
Kelli
Kyle
Katie
Brian
Debbie
Liam
Chele
Beth
Bethany
Letitia
Tammy
Lisa

Kris
Ramona
Sanja

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Leishman
Smetana
Neal
Casch
Marshall
Kukuk
Baker
Guzman
Thompson
Thompson
Leguineche
Pease
Woods
Weekes
Greber
Hainke
Spencer
Howell
Fortuna
Calley
Jacobs
Parsons
Ollar
Ryals
Johns
Prutina

Place

Les Bois 2011
10K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

92
139
107

34

97

89

14

67
150
151

91
117
166
162

61

68
177

75
184

29

77
116
110
127
175
192

13
14
15
22
14
15
16
7
23
15
16
17
16
18
8
2
9
17
16
17
19
3
18
4
18
20

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
44
45
62
63
46
47
48
64
65
49
50
51
66
52
67
53
68
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

F
M
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
59:06.645
59:09.160
59:28.007
59:31.020
59:42.424
59:49.796
59:50.504
59:47.751

1:00:13.722

1:00:12.578
1:00:25.218
1:00:21.006
1:00:27.500
1:00:48.617
1:01:10.764
1:01:30.866
1:02:05.856
1:02:19.596
1:01:52.817
1:02:05.229
1:02:14.689
1:02:13.682
1:02:30.175
1:02:32.681
1:02:29.474
1:02:30.040

Gun Time
59:18.761
59:23.054
59:46.096
59:46.600
59:54.529
59:56.959

1:00:00.005
1:00:00.500
1:00:19.117
1:00:19.141
1:00:27.368
1:00:37.716
1:00:49.501
1:01:04.760
1:01:13.030
1:01:39.829
1:02:17.329
1:02:19.596
1:02:19.774
1:02:19.778
1:02:25.270
1:02:33.511
1:02:38.597
1:02:41.019
1:02:49.861
1:02:50.440
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Place
OA
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

First Name
Casey
Daniel
emilee
James
Teresa
Kristina
Karla
Mary
Shawn
Jo
Steve
Kelly
Marshall
Bonnie
Liz
Lana
Amy
Dave
Colleen
Diane
Kat
Shelley
John
Steve
Paige
Robin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Cline
Allen
kottcamp
Syms
Syms
Torkelson
Reynolds
Alandt
Testin
Rehberg
Carlson
Mendoza
Jewell
Jewell
Finn
Weber
Staufer
Opalenik
Ware
Brown
Shumway
Zimmer
Robb
Alkire
Cline
Warner

Place

Les Bois 2011
10K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

194
7
87
146
147
152
121

149
119
30
103
79
80
54
161
144
111
159
26
135
172
123

38
160

17
24
21
25
22
23
19
20
16
21
10
19
17
20
21
22
23
18
24
22
5
23
18
11
24
24

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
69
70
63
71
64
65
66
67
72
68
73
69
74
70
71
72
73
75
74
75
76
77
76
77
78
79

Gender
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Chip Time

1:02:58.470
1:02:55.854
1:02:55.882
1:03:34.860
1:03:34.029
1:04:10.185
1:04:24.176
1:04:30.767
1:04:45.394
1:04:45.406
1:05:10.508
1:05:14.094
1:05:13.719
1:.05:14.311
1:06:01.429
1:06:01.297
1:05:57.973
1:06:14.555
1:06:34.319
1:06:30.726
1:06:44.577
1:06:52.847
1:07:09.770
1:07:35.842
1:07:41.229
1:08:04.812

Gun Time

1:03:10.537
1:03:11.493
1:03:11.507
1:03:51.565
1:03:52.073
1:04:17.301
1:04:42.888
1:04:56.713
1:04:58.164
1:05:06.311
1:05:20.571
1:05:22.476
1:05:24.381
1:05:24.888
1:06:12.240
1:06:18.011
1:06:19.451
1:06:25.259
1:06:43.942
1:06:53.280
1:06:56.671
1:07:06.238
1:07:29.633
1:07:50.353
1:07:53.253
1:08:14.823
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Place
OA
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Mindy
ashlee
darlene
Sandra
Deanna
Alison
Rhonda
Robin
Cynthia
Susan
Jerry
Wendy
Jeanne
jamie
Mary
Leslie
Sandy
Marcie
robert
Ann
Bryan
Carrie
Amber
stacey
Kathy
Brad

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Baze
woolf
woolf
Matts
Brock
Eatough
Carson
Angemi
Strommen
Griffith
Holman
Klocko
Sheldon
chisolm
Cronin
Young
Hambalek
Bettys
hansen
Overy
Escobedo
Albers
Nebeker
fields
Skiles
Sneed

Place
Bib Masters
16
167
168
99
25
49
32
9
145
63
74
86
133
36
42
170
69
183
71
114
52
4
193
53
138
141

Les Bois 2011
10K
Full Results - All

Place

Div
25
25

6
25
26
26
27
28
26
27
19
28
29
29

7

8
30
31

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
78
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
1:08:00.420
1:08:19.991
1:09:30.979
1:10:07.595
1:10:14.245
1:11:03.415
1:11:28.762
1:13:22.740
1:15:14.915
1:16:44.118
1:16:56.369
1:21:09.890
1:21:30.412
1:21:53.977
1:21:55.109
1:30:13.619
1:30:13.912
1:45:01.618
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:08:22.969
1:08:33.875
1:09:30.979
1:10:19.774
1:10:39.641
1:11:21.113
1:11:54.134
1:13:43.180
1:15:20.831
1:17:07.212
1:17:20.560
1:21:32.470
1:21:52.998
1:22:07.278
1:22:07.844
1:30:37.782
1:30:37.786
1:45:20.323

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Jenny
Jody
Charlie
Roddy
Andrea
Kellie
Jennifer
Mike
Will
Cristina
Greg

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Wells
Haney
Waag
Weeks
Wise

Kirk
Zahorik
Shuman
Joseph
Bistricean
Herzog

Place
Bib Masters
164
70
178
163
165
85
171
134
82
18
72

Les Bois 2011
10K
Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

S n << n <<

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
Kameron
Bradley
Andrew
Brandy
Mike
Jake
Matthew
Neil
Anthony
John
Scott
Frank
jeff
Steven
Mazel
Kyle
Craig
Eric
Clay
Terry
Coen
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Travis
Shannon

NN
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Travis
Mike
Woody
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Last Name
Ulmer
Bogdan
Fletcher
Bengoechea
Carlson
Perry
Gunn
Paprock
Bunt

Twa
Schneider
Morris
buckingham
Ward
Sievers
Wieland
Hicks
Reynolds
Landry
Rousset
Jardine
Casch
Galinat
Humkey
Myers
Sobey

Place
Bib Masters
156
22
55
17
180
186
66
115
28
155
174
105
27
158
136
191
189
120
90
125
78
35
58
76
176
142

Les Bois 2011

Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
1 Age20-29
2 Age 20-29
3 Age20-29
1 Age30-39
1 Age50-59
4  Age 20-29
5 Age20-29
6 Age20-29
7 Age 20-29
2 Age30-39
8 Age 20-29
9 Age 20-29
3 Age30-39
10 Age 20-29
1 Age15-19
11 Age 20-29
1 Age40-49
2  Age50-59
2 Age40-49
3 Age40-49
1 Age 14 & Under
12  Age 20-29
4 Age 30-39
13  Age 20-29
4 Age 40-49
14 Age 20-29
3/5/2011

10K

Place
Gender
1
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Gender

R YEIEYEIEJEIEYEIEYEIEYETEYEIEIE I I IO

Chip Time
32:56.227
33:18.459
35:37.000
35:45.594
36:10.450
37:01.649
38:34.505
40:41.982
40:54.328
41:19.842
41:38.015
41:55.312
41:54.569
42:06.347
44.01.777
44:03.794
44:08.220
44:43.807
46:09.164
46:28.676
46:31.383
46:22.363
46:42.105
46:44.600
46:44.338
46:52.192

Gun Time
32:57.765
33:20.000
35:37.000
35:45.594
36:12.560
37:04.505
38:34.505
40:45.940
40:54.328
41:22.572
41:40.130
41:59.860
42:06.070
42:06.347
44:03.364
44.:08.319
44:12.163
44:46.580
46:13.671
46:32.650
46:34.138
46:37.960
46:47.389
46:47.965
46:50.880
46:58.964
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Place
OA
33
34
35
37
38
39
43
44
46
47
48
50
52
53
54
57
58
60
62
63
65
67
68
69
70
71

First Name
Shane
Jim
Matt
Galen
Jeff
Tom
Patrick
Tyler
Jason
Bow
Robert
Ted
Peter
Curt
Timothy
David
andrew
Kent
Jarrod
wayne
Ciro
Adam
John
David
Jim
Martin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Cole
Culpepper
Fowler
McGuinness
Logan
Mortensen
Barfield
Coburn
Jones
Angemi
Aby
Bracke

Ott
Erskine
Blake
Araujo
woolf
Ness
Torkelson
marion
Gaona
Curran
Aldape
Rojas
Greer
Ward

Place
Bib Masters
40
44
56
101
95
106
15
39
81
8
1
23
113
50
21
10
169
108
153
96
59
45

124
62
187

Les Bois 2011
10K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
5 Age30-39
3 Age50-59
6 Age30-39
15 Age 20-29
7 Age 30-39
5 Age40-49
4 Age 50-59
16 Age 20-29
8 Age 30-39
9 Age30-39
1 Age60-69
6 Age40-49
17 Age 20-29
7 Age 40-49
8 Age40-49
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
5 Age50-59
18 Age 20-29
9 Age40-49
10 Age 40-49
19 Age 20-29
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
14 Age 30-39

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Gender

R YEIEYEIEJEIEYEIEYEIEYETEYEIEIE I I IO

Chip Time
47:38.579
47:58.362
48:16.589
48:23.681
48:28.731
48:39.393
49:57.887
50:36.809
51:05.038
50:56.074
51:07.470
51:48.510
51:58.151
52:11.426
52:17.349
52:22.447
52:33.488
53:06.416
53:17.495
53:09.080
53:40.933
53:49.928
54:00.819
54:09.277
54:09.841
54:03.710

Gun Time
47:40.841
47:58.362
48:16.589
48:29.623
48:33.219
48:46.500
50:18.848
50:46.890
51:08.993
51:15.869
51:20.175
51:52.420
52:04.720
52:15.440
52:17.349
52:39.268
52:48.558
53:13.001
53:17.495
53:21.809
53:53.996
53:55.891
54:04.713
54:19.314
54:19.328
54:29.079
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Place

OA
72

77

79

84

85

86

91

103
104
107
108
112
113
117
119
121
131
132
134
139
141
143
148
153
154
167

First Name
Matthew
david
Chaunce
Richard
tom
John
Christopher
Steven
Chris
Matt
Brad
Gerry
James
Kyle
Brian
Liam
Casey
Daniel
James
Shawn
Steve
Marshall
Dave
John
Steve
Jerry

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Eastman
tuttle
Dolan
Cartner
little
Smetana
Quijano
Dahms
Zimmer
Neal
Casch
Guzman
Thompson
Woods
Greber
Spencer
Cline
Allen
Syms
Testin
Carlson
Jewell
Opalenik
Robb
Alkire
Holman

Place
Bib Masters
48
154
182
33
93
140
185
46
173
107
34
67
150
166
61
177
194

146
149
30
79
111
123

74

Les Bois 2011

Full Results - Male

10K

Place

Div
20
2
15
3
6
21
12
13
14
15
22
7
23
16
8
9
17
24
25
16
10
17
18
18
11
19

Division

Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Gender

R YEIEYEIEJEIEYEIEYEIEYETEYEIEIE I I IO

Chip Time
54:41.463
55:38.179
55:26.700
56:33.209
56:55.035
56:47.955
57:17.131
58:50.386
59:14.169
59:28.007
59:31.020
59:47.751

1:00:13.722

1:00:27.500
1:01:10.764
1:02:05.856
1:02:58.470
1:02:55.854
1:03:34.860
1:04:45.394
1:05:10.508
1:05:13.719
1:06:14.555
1:07:09.770
1:07:35.842
1:16:56.369

Gun Time
54:52.075
55:43.394
55:51.519
56:33.209
56:59.909
57:01.894
57:31.621
59:05.389
59:14.169
59:46.096
59:46.600

1:00:00.500
1:00:19.117
1:00:49.501
1:01:13.030
1:02:17.329
1:03:10.537
1:03:11.493
1:03:51.565
1:04:58.164
1:05:20.571
1:05:24.381
1:06:25.259
1:07:29.633
1:07:50.353
1:17:20.560
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Place

OA First Name
DNS robert
DNS Bryan
DNS Brad

DNS Charlie
DNS Roddy
DNS Mike
DNS Will

DNS Greg

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
hansen
Escobedo
Sneed
Waag
Weeks
Shuman
Joseph
Herzog

Place
Bib Masters
71
52
141
178
163
134
82
72

Les Bois 2011

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10K

Division

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

L LKL

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

19 Sky

20 Danielle
22 jill

25  Emily
31 Tiedji
32 Leone
36 Jena

40 Stacey
41 Yozora
42 Adra

45 Jennifer
49 Claire
51 Michelle
55 Casey
56 Carrie
59 Kathleen
61 Jodi

64 Melissa
66 Pam

73 Cathy
74  Cheriene
75 Kelly

76 Cindy
78 kim

80 Susan
81 Karla

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Logan
Nestor
adelstein
Blake

Baker
Rusher
Schildhauer
Galinat
Tadehara
Cooper
Griggs
Gudmundsen
Ott
Crowley
Caron
Romito
Meine
Richeson Gallegos
Gaona
King

Dinoia
Blake
Walker
poulson
Bradley
Escobedo

Les Bois 2011

10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
94
109
2
19
13
126
131
57
148
41
64
65
112
43
31
181
102
122
60
84
47
20
157
118
24
51

Place
Div
1

NPk oo umoNPdPooutn D WWNWNERENPR

=
N P o

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

N NNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
O U D WNREROWOWNOOUWUDAWNRO

Gender
F

b e e e e e o T e e e T o e e e e T e e e e o e o M A e o B i |

Chip Time
45:25.004
45:44.195
46:23.329
46:37.469
47:03.752
47:09.622
48:15.011
48:58.125
48:53.880
49:30.859
50:45.663
51:32.296
51:56.569
52:11.063
52:24.266
52:42.071
53:09.744
53:02.156
53:54.000
54:53.051
54:57.443
54:58.563
54:59.764
55:26.138
56:02.385
55:58.611

Gun Time
45:27.108
45:53.746
46:23.329
46:37.469
47:07.048
47:12.900
48:17.099
49:03.075
49:10.019
49:30.859
50:49.922
51:40.700
52:03.689
52:18.772
52:35.735
52:55.448
53:17.491
53:30.088
53:54.000
54:56.998
54:57.443
54:58.563
55:06.867
55:51.059
56:08.990
56:12.043
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Place
OA
82
83
87
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
105
106
109
110
111
114
115
116
118

First Name
Danelle
Rosalinda
Melody
kylene
Dominique
Alaina
Angela
Lacey
Megan
Michele
Jenny
Makinsey
Lisa
Malissa
Heather
Lora
Rosa
Trina
Julie
Lynette
Lynne
Gretchen
Katie
Julie

Kelli
Katie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Martell
Salazar
Hayward
clark
Avery
Sagan
Kerber
Sinn
McCarren
Kozel
Staples
Salazar
Hayes
Meyer
Hill
Seabaugh
Araujo
Leishman
Smetana
Marshall
Kukuk
Baker
Thompson
Leguineche
Pease
Weekes

Les Bois 2011

10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
98
129
190
37
12
128
83
137
100
88
143
130
179
104
73
132
11
92
139
97
89
14
151
91
117
162

Place
Div
11
8
9
10
11
12
8
13
12
9
13
2
10
11
12
14
15
13
14
14
15
16
15
16
17
18

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Gender
F

b e e e e e o T e e e T o e e e e T e e e e o e o M A e o B i |

Chip Time
56:09.406
56:31.481
56:49.640
57:11.449
57:13.906
57:20.099
57:19.562
57:35.193
57:44.645
58:12.546
58:00.523
58:08.470
58:12.483
58:22.205
58:33.387
58:33.147
58:41.301
59:06.645
59:09.160
59:42.424
59:49.796
59:50.504

1:00:12.578

1:00:25.218
1:00:21.006
1:00:48.617

Gun Time
56:18.377
56:31.481
57:02.418
57:11.449
57:20.480
57:23.399
57:33.632
57:45.810
58:06.660
58:12.546
58:17.998
58:24.767
58:26.371
58:41.429
58:51.456
58:51.911
58:58.118
59:18.761
59:23.054
59:54.529
59:56.959

1:00:00.005
1:00:19.141
1:00:27.368
1:00:37.716
1:01:04.760
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Place
OA
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
133
135
136
137
138
140
142
144
145
146
147
149
150
151
152
155

First Name Last Name

Debbie
Chele
Beth
Bethany
Letitia
Tammy
Lisa
Kris
Ramona
Sanja
emilee
Teresa
Kristina
Karla
Mary
Jo
Kelly
Bonnie
Liz
Lana
Amy
Colleen
Diane
Kat
Shelley
Paige

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hainke
Howell
Fortuna
Calley
Jacobs
Parsons
Ollar
Ryals
Johns
Prutina
kottcamp
Syms
Torkelson
Reynolds
Alandt
Rehberg
Mendoza
Jewell
Finn
Weber
Staufer
Ware
Brown
Shumway
Zimmer
Cline

Les Bois 2011

10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
68
75
184
29
77
116
110
127
175
192
87
147
152
121

119
103
80
54
161
144
159
26
135
172
38

Place
Div
2
17
16
17
19
3
18
4
18
20
21
22
23
19
20
21
19
20
21
22
23
24
22
5
23
24

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Gender
F

b e e e e e o T e e e T o e e e e T e e e e o e o M A e o B i |

Chip Time

1:01:30.866
1:02:19.596
1:01:52.817
1:02:05.229
1:02:14.689
1:02:13.682
1:02:30.175
1:02:32.681
1:02:29.474
1:02:30.040
1:02:55.882
1:03:34.029
1:04:10.185
1:04:24.176
1:04:30.767
1:04:45.406
1:05:14.094
1:05:14.311
1:06:01.429
1:06:01.297
1:05:57.973
1:06:34.319
1:06:30.726
1:06:44.577
1:06:52.847
1:07:41.229

Gun Time
1:01:39.829
1:02:19.596
1:02:19.774
1:02:19.778
1:02:25.270
1:02:33.511
1:02:38.597
1:02:41.019
1:02:49.861
1:02:50.440
1:03:11.507
1:03:52.073
1:04:17.301
1:04:42.888
1:04:56.713
1:05:06.311
1:05:22.476
1:05:24.888
1:06:12.240
1:06:18.011
1:06:19.451
1:06:43.942
1:06:53.280
1:06:56.671
1:07:06.238
1:07:53.253
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Place
OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Robin
Mindy
ashlee
darlene
Sandra
Deanna
Alison
Rhonda
Robin
Cynthia
Susan
Wendy
Jeanne
jamie
Mary
Leslie
Sandy
Marcie
Ann
Carrie
Amber
stacey
Kathy
Jenny
Jody
Andrea

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Warner
Baze
woolf
woolf
Matts
Brock
Eatough
Carson
Angemi
Strommen
Griffith
Klocko
Sheldon
chisolm
Cronin
Young
Hambalek
Bettys
Overy
Albers
Nebeker
fields
Skiles
Wells
Haney
Wise

Les Bois 2011

10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
160
16
167
168
99
25
49
32
9
145
63
86
133
36
42
170
69
183
114

193
53
138
164
70
165

Place
Div
24
25
25
6
25
26
26
27
28
26
27
28
29
29
7
8
30
31
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

b e e e e e o T e e e T o e e e e T e e e e o e o M A e o B i |

Chip Time
1:08:04.812
1:08:00.420
1:08:19.991
1:09:30.979
1:10:07.595
1:10:14.245
1:11:03.415
1:11:28.762
1:13:22.740
1:15:14.915
1:16:44.118
1:21:09.890
1:21:30.412
1:21:53.977
1:21:55.109
1:30:13.619
1:30:13.912
1:45:01.618
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:08:14.823
1:08:22.969
1:08:33.875
1:09:30.979
1:10:19.774
1:10:39.641
1:11:21.113
1:11:54.134
1:13:43.180
1:15:20.831
1:17:07.212
1:21:32.470
1:21:52.998
1:22:07.278
1:22:07.844
1:30:37.782
1:30:37.786
1:45:20.323

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Kellie
DNS Jennifer
DNS Cristina

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kirk
Zahorik
Bistricean

Les Bois 2011
10K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division Gender

85 DNS Age 30-39 DNS

171 DNS Age 20-29 DNS

18 DNS Age 30-39 DNS
3/5/2011

Gender
F
F
F

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 5 of 5



Les Bois 2011
10K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender ChipTime GunTime

Age 14 & Under 1 M Coen Jardine 78 24 21 46:31.383  46:34.138
Age 15-19 1 Kelly Blake 20 75 22 54:58.563  54:58.563
Age 15-19 2 Makinsey Salazar 130 97 38 58:08.470 58:24.767
Age 15-19 1 M Mazel Sievers 136 15 15 44:01.777 44:03.364
Age 20-29 1 F Danielle Nestor 109 20 2 45:44,195 45:53.746
Age 20-29 2 F Jena Schildhauer 131 36 7 48:15.011 48:17.099
Age 20-29 3 F Yozora Tadehara 148 41 9 48:53.880 49:10.019
Age 20-29 4 F Adra Cooper 41 42 10 49:30.859  49:30.859
Age 20-29 5 F Michelle Ott 112 51 13 51:56.569 52:03.689
Age 20-29 6 F Casey Crowley 43 55 14 52:11.063 52:18.772
Age 20-29 7 F Karla Escobedo 51 81 26 55:58.611 56:12.043
Age 20-29 8 F Rosalinda Salazar 129 83 28 56:31.481 56:31.481
Age 20-29 9 F Melody Hayward 190 87 29 56:49.640 57:02.418
Age 20-29 10 F kylene clark 37 88 30 57:11.449 57:11.449
Age 20-29 11 F Dominique  Avery 12 89 31 57:13.906 57:20.480
Age 20-29 12 F Alaina Sagan 128 90 32 57:20.099 57:23.399
Age 20-29 13 F Lacey Sinn 137 93 34 57:35.193 57:45.810
Age 20-29 14 F Julie Smetana 139 106 45 59:09.160 59:23.054
Age 20-29 15 F Katie Thompson 151 114 49 1:00:12.578 1:00:19.141
Age 20-29 16 F Julie Leguineche 91 115 50 1:00:25.218 1:00:27.368
Age 20-29 17 F Kelli Pease 117 116 51 1:00:21.006 1:00:37.716
Age 20-29 18 F Katie Weekes 162 118 52 1:00:48.617 1:01:04.760
Age 20-29 19 F Letitia Jacobs 77 125 57 1:02:14.689 1:02:25.270

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 3/5/2011 Page 1 of 8



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
DNS
DNS
DNS

O 00 NO UL A WN -

e o ol
U Dh WN RO

Gender First Name
F Sanja

emilee
Teresa
Kristina
Colleen
ashlee
Cynthia
stacey
Jenny
Jennifer

M T T T T M M M m

Kameron
Bradley
Andrew
Jake
Matthew
Neil
Anthony
Scott
Frank
Steven
Kyle
Travis
Travis
Woody
Galen

T LKL LLL(LXL

Les Bois 2011

10K

Group Results

Last Name
Prutina
kottcamp
Syms
Torkelson
Ware
woolf
Strommen
fields
Wells
Zahorik

Ulmer
Bogdan
Fletcher
Perry
Gunn
Paprocki
Bunt
Schneider
Morris
Ward
Wieland
Casch
Humkey
Sobey
McGuinness

3/5/2011

Bib
192
87
147
152
159
167
145
53
164
171

156
22
55

186
66

115
28

174

105

158

191
35
76

142

101

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
130 62
133 63
135 64
136 65
149 74
158 81
165 88
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 1
2 2
3 3
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
11 11
12 12
14 14
16 16
26 22
28 24
30 26
37 30

Chip Time
1:02:30.040
1:02:55.882
1:03:34.029
1:.04:10.185
1:06:34.319
1:08:19.991
1:15:14.915
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:56.227
33:18.459
35:37.000
37:01.649
38:34.505
40:41.982
40:54.328
41:38.015
41:55.312
42:06.347
44:03.794
46:22.363
46:44.600
46:52.192
48:23.681

Gun Time
1:02:50.440
1:03:11.507
1:03:52.073
1:04:17.301
1:06:43.942
1:08:33.875
1:15:20.831

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:57.765
33:20.000
35:37.000
37:04.505
38:34.505
40:45.940
40:54.328
41:40.130
41:59.860
42:06.347
44:08.319
46:37.960
46:47.965
46:58.964
48:29.623
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

DNS

O 0O NO UL B WN -

Nl
2 W NRO

Gender First Name
Tyler
Peter
Jarrod
Adam
Matthew
John
Brad
James
Daniel
James
Roddy

T LXL KL

Sky

jill
Stacey
Jennifer
Claire
Carrie
Jodi
Melissa
Cathy
kim
Danelle
Megan
Jenny
Lora

b e T T e A e e e e e e o e o e o M o e o R o |

Les Bois 2011

10K

Group Results

Last Name
Coburn
Ott
Torkelson
Curran
Eastman
Smetana
Casch
Thompson
Allen
Syms
Weeks

Logan
adelstein
Galinat
Griggs
Gudmundsen
Caron

Meine
Richeson Gallegos
King

poulson
Martell
McCarren
Staples
Seabaugh

3/5/2011

Bib
39
113
153
45
48
140
34
150

146
163

94

57
64
65
31
102
122
84
118
98
100
143
132

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
44 34
52 39
62 45
67 48
72 53
86 58
108 63
113 65
132 70
134 71

DNS DNS
19 1
22 3
40 8
45 11
49 12
56 15
61 17
64 18
73 20
78 24
82 27
94 35
96 37

101 42

Chip Time
50:36.809
51:58.151
53:17.495
53:49.928
54:41.463
56:47.955
59:31.020

1:00:13.722

1:02:55.854
1:03:34.860
00:00.000

45:25.004
46:23.329
48:58.125
50:45.663
51:32.296
52:24.266
53:09.744
53:02.156
54:53.051
55:26.138
56:09.406
57:44.645
58:00.523
58:33.147

Gun Time
50:46.890
52:04.720
53:17.495
53:55.891
54:52.075
57:01.894
59:46.600
1:00:19.117
1:03:11.493
1:03:51.565

00:00.000

45:27.108
46:23.329
49:03.075
50:49.922
51:40.700
52:35.735
53:17.491
53:30.088
54:56.998
55:51.059
56:18.377
58:06.660
58:17.998
58:51.911
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name
F Rosa
Beth
Bethany
Ramona
Kelly
Bonnie
Liz
Lana
Amy
Robin
Mindy
Alison
Rhonda
Robin
jamie
Sandy
Marcie
Ann
Carrie
Amber
Kathy
Jody
Andrea
Kellie
Cristina

M T T M Tm M M M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T

Les Bois 2011

10K

Group Results

Last Name
Araujo
Fortuna
Calley
Johns
Mendoza
Jewell
Finn
Weber
Staufer
Warner
Baze
Eatough
Carson
Angemi
chisolm
Hambalek
Bettys
Overy
Albers
Nebeker
Skiles
Haney
Wise

Kirk
Bistricean

3/5/2011

Bib
11
184
29
175
103
80
54
161
144
160
16
49
32

36
69
183
114

193
138
70
165
85
18

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
102 43
123 55
124 56
129 61
142 69
144 70
145 71
146 72
147 73
156 79
157 80
162 85
163 86
164 87
170 92
173 95
174 96
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Chip Time
58:41.301
1:01:52.817
1:02:05.229
1:02:29.474
1:05:14.094
1:05:14.311
1:06:01.429
1:06:01.297
1:05:57.973
1:08:04.812
1:08:00.420
1:11:03.415
1:11:28.762
1:13:22.740
1:21:53.977
1:30:13.912
1:45:01.618
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
58:58.118
1:02:19.774
1:02:19.778
1:02:49.861
1:05:22.476
1:05:24.888
1:06:12.240
1:06:18.011
1:06:19.451
1:08:14.823
1:08:22.969
1:11:21.113
1:11:54.134
1:13:43.180
1:22:07.278
1:30:37.786
1:45:20.323
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

O 00 NO UL A WN -

e e e T = T
O 0N WNRLO

DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name
Brandy
John
jeff
Shannon
Shane
Matt
Jeff
Jason
Bow
David
andrew
John
David
Martin
Chaunce
Shawn
Marshall
John
Jerry
Bryan
Brad
Greg

T LL(LELRL

M

Emily
Tiedji
F Leone

-n

Les Bois 2011

10K

Group Results

Last Name
Bengoechea
Twa
buckingham
Galinat
Cole
Fowler
Logan
Jones
Angemi
Araujo
woolf
Aldape
Rojas
Ward
Dolan
Testin
Jewell
Robb
Holman
Escobedo
Sneed
Herzog

Blake

Baker
Rusher

3/5/2011

17
155
27
58
40
56
95
81
8
10
169

124
187
182
149
79
123
74
52
141
72

19
13
126

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
4 4
10 10
13 13
27 23
33 27
35 29
38 31
46 35
47 36
57 42
58 43
68 49
69 50
71 52
79 55
139 72
143 74
153 76
167 78
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
25 4
31 5
32 6

Chip Time
35:45.594
41:19.842
41:54.569
46:42.105
47:38.579
48:16.589
48:28.731
51:05.038
50:56.074
52:22.447
52:33.488
54:00.819
54:09.277
54:03.710
55:26.700

1:04:45.394

1:05:13.719
1:07:09.770
1:16:56.369
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

46:37.469
47:03.752
47:09.622

Gun Time
35:45.594
41:22.572
42:06.070
46:47.389
47:40.841
48:16.589
48:33.219
51:08.993
51:15.869
52:39.268
52:48.558
54:04.713
54:19.314
54:29.079
55:51.519

1:04:58.164

1:05:24.381
1:07:29.633
1:17:20.560
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

46:37.469
47:07.048
47:12.900
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

Gender First Name
F Kathleen
Pam
Cheriene
Cindy
Angela
Michele
Lisa
Malissa
Heather
Trina
Lynette
Lynne
Gretchen
Chele
Lisa
Karla
Mary
Jo
Diane
Shelley
Paige
Sandra
Deanna
Susan
Wendy
Jeanne

M T M M M M M T M T T T T T T T T T T T T M T M M

Les Bois 2011

10K

Group Results

Last Name
Romito
Gaona
Dinoia
Walker
Kerber
Kozel
Hayes
Meyer
Hill
Leishman
Marshall
Kukuk
Baker
Howell
Ollar
Reynolds
Alandt
Rehberg
Brown
Zimmer
Cline
Matts
Brock
Griffith
Klocko
Sheldon

3/5/2011

Bib
181
60
47
157
83
88
179
104
73
92
97
89
14
75
110
121

119
26
172
38
99
25
63
86
133

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
59 16
66 19
74 21
76 23
92 33
95 36
98 39
99 40
100 41
105 44
109 46
110 47
111 48
122 54
127 59
137 66
138 67
140 68
150 75
152 77
155 78
160 83
161 84
166 89
168 90
169 91

Chip Time
52:42.071
53:54.000
54:57.443
54:59.764
57:19.562
58:12.546
58:12.483
58:22.205
58:33.387
59:06.645
59:42.424
59:49.796
59:50.504

1:02:19.596

1:02:30.175
1:04:24.176
1:04:30.767
1:04:45.406
1:06:30.726
1:06:52.847
1:07:41.229
1:10:07.595
1:10:14.245
1:16:44.118
1:21:09.890
1:21:30.412

Gun Time
52:55.448
53:54.000
54:57.443
55:06.867
57:33.632
58:12.546
58:26.371
58:41.429
58:51.456
59:18.761
59:54.529
59:56.959

1:00:00.005
1:02:19.596
1:02:38.597
1:04:42.888
1:04:56.713
1:05:06.311
1:06:53.280
1:07:06.238
1:07:53.253
1:10:19.774
1:10:39.641
1:17:07.212
1:21:32.470
1:21:52.998
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

O 00 NO UL A WN -

SbpprperpppRpp
&m\lmmbWNl—\O

u b WN =

Gender First Name

Craig
Clay
Terry
Mike
Tom
Ted
Curt
Timothy
wayne
Ciro

Jim
Christopher
Steven
Chris
Matt
Kyle
Casey
Dave
Will

T (LL(L(LEL

Susan
Debbie
Tammy
Kris

Kat

M T M m M

Les Bois 2011

10K

Group Results

Last Name

Hicks
Landry
Rousset
Myers
Mortensen
Bracke
Erskine
Blake
marion
Gaona
Greer
Quijano
Dahms
Zimmer
Neal
Woods
Cline
Opalenik
Joseph

Bradley
Hainke
Parsons
Ryals
Shumway

3/5/2011

Bib

189
90
125
176
106
23
50
21
96
59
62
185
46
173
107
166
194
111
82

24
68
116
127
135

Place

OA Masters Gender

17
21
23
29
39
50
53
54
63
65
70
91
103
104
107
117
131
148
DNS

80
120
126
128
151

Place

Place

17
19
20
25
32
38
40
41
46
47
51
59
60
61
62
66
69
75
DNS

25
53
58
60
76

Chip Time

44:08.220
46:09.164
46:28.676
46:44.338
48:39.393
51:48.510
52:11.426
52:17.349
53:09.080
53:40.933
54:09.841
57:17.131
58:50.386
59:14.169
59:28.007
1:00:27.500
1:02:58.470
1:06:14.555
00:00.000

56:02.385
1:01:30.866
1:02:13.682
1:02:32.681
1:06:44.577

Gun Time

44:12.163
46:13.671
46:32.650
46:50.880
48:46.500
51:52.420
52:15.440
52:17.349
53:21.809
53:53.996
54:19.328
57:31.621
59:05.389
59:14.169
59:46.096
1:00:49.501
1:03:10.537
1:06:25.259
00:00.000

56:08.990
1:01:39.829
1:02:33.511
1:02:41.019
1:06:56.671
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Les Bois 2011
10K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender ChipTime GunTime

Age 50-59 6 F darlene woolf 168 159 82 1:09:30.979 1:09:30.979
Age 50-59 7 F Mary Cronin 42 171 93 1:21:55.109 1:22:07.844
Age 50-59 8 F Leslie Young 170 172 94 1:30:13.619 1:30:37.782
Age 50-59 1 M Mike Carlson 180 5 5 36:10.450 36:12.560
Age 50-59 2 M Eric Reynolds 120 18 18 44:43.807 44:46.580
Age 50-59 3 M Jim Culpepper 44 34 28 47:58.362 47:58.362
Age 50-59 4 M Patrick Barfield 15 43 33 49:57.887 50:18.848
Age 50-59 5 M Kent Ness 108 60 44 53:06.416 53:13.001
Age 50-59 6 M tom little 93 85 57 56:55.035 56:59.909
Age 50-59 7 M Gerry Guzman 67 112 64 59:47.751 1:00:00.500
Age 50-59 8 M Brian Greber 61 119 67 1:01:10.764 1:01:13.030
Age 50-59 9 M Liam Spencer 177 121 68 1:02:05.856 1:02:17.329
Age 50-59 10 M Steve Carlson 30 141 73 1:05:10.508 1:05:20.571
Age 50-59 11 M Steve Alkire 6 154 77 1:07:35.842 1:07:50.353
Age 50-59 DNS M Charlie Waag 178 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNS M Mike Shuman 134 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-69 1 M Robert Aby 1 48 37 51:07.470 51:20.175
Age 60-69 2 M david tuttle 154 77 54 55:38.179 55:43.394
Age 60-69 3 M Richard Cartner 33 84 56 56:33.209 56:33.209
Age 60-69 DNS M robert hansen 71 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 3/5/2011 Page 8 of 8



Place
OA
48
22
138

DNS
68
154
132
47
164
57
102
89
111
31
43
157

174
DNS
25
75
54

50
80
161

First Name
Robert
jill

Mary
Carrie
John
Steve
Daniel
Bow
Robin
David
Rosa
Dominique
Gretchen
Tiedji
Patrick
Mindy
Brandy
Marcie
Cristina
Emily
Kelly
Timothy
Bradley
Ted
Susan
Deanna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Aby
adelstein
Alandt
Albers
Aldape
Alkire
Allen
Angemi
Angemi
Araujo
Araujo
Avery
Baker
Baker
Barfield
Baze
Bengoechea
Bettys
Bistricean
Blake
Blake
Blake
Bogdan
Bracke
Bradley
Brock

Place
Bib Masters
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN

N L ol e =
N O UlWw s NRO

183

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Les Bois 2011
10K
List by Name - All

Place
Div
1
2
20
DNS
12
11
24
9
28
10
15
11
16
2
4
25
1
31
DNS

= OO N 0 R

Division

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
37
3
67
DNS
49
77
70
36
87
42
43
31
48
5
33
80
1
96
DNS

22
41

38
25
84

Gender
M

F
=
F

M

M

M

M
F

M
F
F
F
F

M
F

M
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
F

Chip Time
51:07.470
46:23.329

1:04:30.767
00:00.000
54:00.819

1:07:35.842
1:02:55.854
50:56.074
1:13:22.740
52:22.447
58:41.301
57:13.906
59:50.504
47:03.752
49:57.887
1:08:00.420
35:45.594
1:45:01.618
00:00.000
46:37.469
54:58.563
52:17.349
33:18.459
51:48.510
56:02.385
1:10:14.245

Gun Time
51:20.175
46:23.329

1:04:56.713
00:00.000
54:04.713
1:07:50.353
1:03:11.493
51:15.869
1:13:43.180
52:39.268
58:58.118
57:20.480
1:00:00.005
47:07.048
50:18.848
1:08:22.969
35:45.594
1:45:20.323
00:00.000
46:37.469
54:58.563
52:17.349
33:20.000
51:52.420
56:08.990
1:10:39.641
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Place

OA First Name

150
13
9
124

141
56
163
84
108
26
170
88
131
155
44
33
42
171
55
34
67
103
74
79
72

Diane
jeff
Anthony
Bethany
Mike
Steve
Carrie
Rhonda
Richard
Brad
Travis
jamie
kylene
Casey
Paige
Tyler
Shane
Adra
Mary
Casey
Jim
Adam
Steven
Cheriene
Chaunce
Matthew

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Brown
buckingham
Bunt
Calley
Carlson
Carlson
Caron
Carson
Cartner
Casch
Casch
chisolm
clark

Cline

Cline
Coburn
Cole
Cooper
Cronin
Crowley
Culpepper
Curran
Dahms
Dinoia
Dolan
Eastman

Bib
26
27
28
29
180
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
194
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
182
48

Les Bois 2011
10K
List by Name - All

Place
Masters Div
22
3
7
17
1
10
6
27
3
22
12
29
10

Place

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
75
13
9
56
5
73
15
86
56
63
22
92
30
69
78
34
27
10
93
14
28
48
60
21
55
53

Gender
F

EET1LE 777 <L

Chip Time
1:06:30.726
41:54.569
40:54.328
1:02:05.229
36:10.450
1:05:10.508
52:24.266
1:11:28.762
56:33.209
59:31.020
46:22.363
1:21:53.977
57:11.449
1:02:58.470
1:07:41.229
50:36.809
47:38.579
49:30.859
1:21:55.109
52:11.063
47:58.362
53:49.928
58:50.386
54:57.443
55:26.700
54:41.463

Gun Time
1:06:53.280
42:06.070
40:54.328
1:02:19.778
36:12.560
1:05:20.571
52:35.735
1:11:54.134
56:33.209
59:46.600
46:37.960
1:22:07.278
57:11.449
1:03:10.537
1:07:53.253
50:46.890
47:40.841
49:30.859
1:22:07.844
52:18.772
47:58.362
53:55.891
59:05.389
54:57.443
55:51.519
54:52.075
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Place
OA
162

53
DNS
81
DNS
145

123
35
27
40
65
66

119
70

166
45
49

112
120
173
DNS
DNS
98
87

First Name
Alison
Curt
Bryan
Karla
stacey
Liz
Andrew
Beth
Matt
Shannon
Stacey
Ciro
Pam
Brian
Jim
Susan
Jennifer
Claire
Matthew
Gerry
Debbie
Sandy
Jody
robert
Lisa
Melody

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Eatough
Erskine
Escobedo
Escobedo
fields
Finn
Fletcher
Fortuna
Fowler
Galinat
Galinat
Gaona
Gaona
Greber
Greer
Griffith
Griggs

Gudmundsen

Gunn
Guzman
Hainke
Hambalek
Haney
hansen
Hayes
Hayward

Bib
49
50
52
51
53
54
55
184
56
58
57
59
60
61
62
63
64

66
67
68
69
70
71
179
190

Place
Masters

Les Bois 2011
10K
List by Name - All

Place
Div
26
7
DNS

DNS

DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
85
40
DNS
26
DNS
71
3
55
29
23
8
47
19
67
51
89
11
12
7
64
53
95
DNS
DNS
39
29

Gender
F

e T o T T - B » T T » B » T » B s BEE-G- » B » W s T » B

Chip Time
1:11:03.415
52:11.426
00:00.000
55:58.611
00:00.000
1:06:01.429
35:37.000
1:01:52.817
48:16.589
46:42.105
48:58.125
53:40.933
53:54.000
1:01:10.764
54:09.841
1:16:44.118
50:45.663
51:32.296
38:34.505
59:47.751
1:01:30.866
1:30:13.912
00:00.000
00:00.000
58:12.483
56:49.640

Gun Time
1:11:21.113
52:15.440
00:00.000
56:12.043
00:00.000
1:06:12.240
35:37.000
1:02:19.774
48:16.589
46:47.389
49:03.075
53:53.996
53:54.000
1:01:13.030
54:19.328
1:17:07.212
50:49.922
51:40.700
38:34.505
1:00:00.500
1:01:39.829
1:30:37.786
00:00.000
00:00.000
58:26.371
57:02.418

Page 3 of 8



Place
OA
DNS

17
100
167
122

28
125

24
144
143
129

46
DNS

92

73
DNS
168
133

95
110

21
115
105

85

38

19

First Name
Greg
Craig
Heather
Jerry
Chele
Travis
Letitia
Coen
Bonnie
Marshall
Ramona
Jason
Will
Angela
Cathy
Kellie
Wendy
emilee
Michele
Lynne
Clay
Julie
Trina
tom

Jeff

Sky

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Herzog
Hicks

Hill
Holman
Howell
Humkey
Jacobs
Jardine
Jewell
Jewell
Johns
Jones
Joseph
Kerber
King

Kirk
Klocko
kottcamp
Kozel
Kukuk
Landry
Leguineche
Leishman
little
Logan
Logan

Place
Bib Masters
72
189
73
74
75
76
77
78
80
79
175
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
95
94

Les Bois 2011
10K
List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS

1
12
19
17
13
19

1
20
17
18

8

DNS

DNS
28
21

15

16
13

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
DNS
17
41
78
54
24
57
21
70
74
61
35
DNS
33
20
DNS
90
63
36
47
19
50
44
57
31
1

Gender
M

M
=
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
F

Chip Time
00:00.000
44.08.220
58:33.387

1:16:56.369

1:02:19.596
46:44.600
1:02:14.689
46:31.383
1:05:14.311
1:05:13.719
1:02:29.474
51:05.038
00:00.000
57:19.562
54:53.051
00:00.000
1:21:09.890
1:02:55.882
58:12.546
59:49.796
46:09.164
1:00:25.218
59:06.645
56:55.035
48:28.731
45:25.004

Gun Time
00:00.000
44:12.163
58:51.456

1:17:20.560
1:02:19.596
46:47.965
1:02:25.270
46:34.138
1:05:24.888
1:05:24.381
1:02:49.861
51:08.993
00:00.000
57:33.632
54:56.998
00:00.000
1:21:32.470
1:03:11.507
58:12.546
59:56.959
46:13.671
1:00:27.368
59:18.761
56:59.909
48:33.219
45:27.108
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Place

OA
63
109
82
160
94
37
61
142
99
12
39
29
107
DNS
60
20
127
148
51
52
DNS

126
116

78

First Name
wayne
Lynette
Danelle
Sandra
Megan
Galen
Jodi
Kelly
Malissa
Frank
Tom
Mike
Matt
Amber
Kent
Danielle
Lisa
Dave
Michelle
Peter
Ann
Neil
Tammy
Kelli
Jake
kim

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
marion
Marshall
Martell
Matts
McCarren
McGuinness
Meine
Mendoza
Meyer
Morris
Mortensen
Myers
Neal
Nebeker
Ness
Nestor
Ollar
Opalenik
Oott

Ott

Overy
Paprocki
Parsons
Pease
Perry
poulson

Place
Bib Masters
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
176
107
193
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
186
118

Les Bois 2011
10K
List by Name - All

Place

Div
9
14
11
25
12
15
7
19
11
9
5
4
15
DNS

18

18

17

DNS

17

10

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
46
46
27
83
35
30
17
69
40
12
32
25
62
DNS
44
2
59
75
13
39
DNS

58
51

24

Gender
M

F
=
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
M
F

Chip Time
53:09.080
59:42.424
56:09.406

1:10:07.595
57:44.645
48:23.681
53:09.744

1:05:14.094
58:22.205
41:55.312
48:39.393
46:44.338
59:28.007
00:00.000
53:06.416
45:44.195
1:02:30.175
1:06:14.555
51:56.569
51:58.151
00:00.000
40:41.982
1:02:13.682
1:00:21.006
37:01.649
55:26.138

Gun Time
53:21.809
59:54.529
56:18.377

1:10:19.774
58:06.660
48:29.623
53:17.491
1:05:22.476
58:41.429
41:59.860
48:46.500
46:50.880
59:46.096
00:00.000
53:13.001
45:53.746
1:02:38.597
1:06:25.259
52:03.689
52:04.720
00:00.000
40:45.940
1:02:33.511
1:00:37.716
37:04.505
55:51.059
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Place
OA
130
91
140

18
137
64
153
69
59
23
32
128
90
97
83
36
11
101
169
DNS
151
15
93
DNS
86
106

First Name
Sanja
Christopher
Jo

Eric
Karla
Melissa
John
David
Kathleen
Terry
Leone
Kris
Alaina
Makinsey
Rosalinda
Jena
Scott
Lora
Jeanne
Mike

Kat
Mazel
Lacey
Kathy
John
Julie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Prutina
Quijano
Rehberg
Reynolds
Reynolds

Richeson Gallegos

Robb
Rojas
Romito
Rousset
Rusher
Ryals
Sagan
Salazar
Salazar
Schildhauer
Schneider
Seabaugh
Sheldon
Shuman
Shumway
Sievers
Sinn
Skiles
Smetana
Smetana

Place
Bib Masters
192
185
119
120
121
122
123
124
181
125
126
127
128
130
129
131
174
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
139

Les Bois 2011
10K
List by Name - All

Place
Div
20
12
21
2
19
8
18
13
4
3
3
4
12
2
8
2
8
14
29
DNS

13
DNS
21
14

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
62
59
68
18
66
18
76
50
16
20
6
60
32
38
28
7
11
42
91
DNS
76
15
34
DNS
58
45

Gender

O s W & T » - » T » T » T & T » T T & T » T & B » B s T s T 1 |

Chip Time
1:02:30.040
57:17.131
1:04:45.406
44:43.807
1:04:24.176
53:02.156
1:07:09.770
54.09.277
52:42.071
46:28.676
47:09.622
1:02:32.681
57:20.099
58:08.470
56:31.481
48:15.011
41:38.015
58:33.147
1:21:30.412
00:00.000
1:06:44.577
44:01.777
57:35.193
00:00.000
56:47.955
59:09.160

Gun Time
1:02:50.440
57:31.621
1:05:06.311
44:46.580
1:04:42.888
53:30.088
1:07:29.633
54:19.314
52:55.448
46:32.650
47:12.900
1:02:41.019
57:23.399
58:24.767
56:31.481
48:17.099
41:40.130
58:51.911
1:21:52.998
00:00.000
1:06:56.671
44:03.364
57:45.810
00:00.000
57:01.894
59:23.054
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Place
OA
DNS

30
121
96
147
165
134
135
41
139
113
114
62
136
77
10

DNS
76
71
14

149

156

146

118

DNS

First Name
Brad
Woody
Liam
Jenny
Amy
Cynthia
James
Teresa
Yozora
Shawn
James
Katie
Jarrod
Kristina
david
John
Kameron
Charlie
Cindy
Martin
Steven
Colleen
Robin
Lana
Katie
Roddy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Sneed
Sobey
Spencer
Staples
Staufer
Strommen
Syms
Syms
Tadehara
Testin
Thompson
Thompson
Torkelson
Torkelson
tuttle

Twa
Ulmer
Waag
Walker
Ward
Ward
Ware
Warner
Weber
Weekes
Weeks

Place
Bib Masters
141
142
177
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
153
152
154
155
156
178
157
187
158
159
160
161
162
163

Les Bois 2011
10K
List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS

14
9
13
23
26
25
22
3
16
23
15
18
23
2
2
1
DNS
7
14
10
24
24
22
18
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
DNS
26
68
37
73
88
71
64
9
72
65
49
45
65
54
10
1
DNS
23
52
14
74
79
72
52
DNS

Gender
M

M
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
M

Chip Time
00:00.000
46:52.192

1:02:05.856
58:00.523

1:05:57.973
1:15:14.915
1:03:34.860
1:03:34.029
48:53.880
1:04:45.394
1:00:13.722
1:00:12.578
53:17.495
1:04:10.185
55:38.179
41:19.842
32:56.227
00:00.000
54:59.764
54:03.710
42:06.347
1:06:34.319
1:08:04.812
1:06:01.297
1:00:48.617
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
46:58.964

1:02:17.329
58:17.998
1:06:19.451
1:15:20.831
1:03:51.565
1:03:52.073
49:10.019
1:04:58.164
1:00:19.117
1:.00:19.141
53:17.495
1:04:17.301
55:43.394
41:22.572
32:57.765
00:00.000
55:06.867
54:29.079
42:06.347
1:06:43.942
1:08:14.823
1:06:18.011
1:01:04.760
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS

16
DNS
117

58
158
159
172
DNS
104
152

First Name
Jenny
Kyle
Andrea
Kyle
andrew
ashlee
darlene
Leslie
Jennifer
Chris
Shelley

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Wells
Wieland
Wise
Woods
woolf
woolf
woolf
Young
Zahorik
Zimmer
Zimmer

Les Bois 2011
10K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
164
191
165
166
169
167
168
170
171
173
172

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 20-29
11 Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
16 Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
25 Age 20-29
6 Age50-59
8 Age50-59
DNS Age 20-29
14 Age 40-49
23  Age 40-49

3/5/2011

Place
Gender
DNS
16
DNS
66
43
81
82
94
DNS
61
77

Gender
F

M
F
M
M
F
=
F
=
M
=

Chip Time Gun Time
00:00.000 00:00.000
44:03.794 44:08.319
00:00.000 00:00.000
1:00:27.500 1:00:49.501
52:33.488 52:48.558
1:08:19.991 1:08:33.875
1:09:30.979 1:09:30.979
1:30:13.619 1:30:37.782
00:00.000 00:00.000
59:14.169 59:14.169
1:06:52.847 1:07:06.238
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